Ordering Information
● SP-07WP-AL Series
7" smart panel computer
● SP-10WP(R)-AL Series
10.1" smart panel computer
● SP-12WP(R)-AL Series
12.1" smart panel computer
● SP-15WP(R)-AL Series
15.6" smart panel computer
● SP-18WP(R)-AL Series
18.5" smart panel computer
● SP-21WP-AL Series
21.5" smart panel computer
Optional Accessories